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Sale 8,000 $3.8200 11,812,000 6.9155% 

Sale 9,000 $3.8200 11,803,000 6.9102% 

Sale 12,000 $3.8200 11,791,000 6.9032% 

Sale 3,000 $3.8200 11,788,000 6.9015% 

Sale 9,000 $3.8200 11,779,000 6.8962% 

Sale 6,000 $3.8200 11,773,000 6.8927% 

Sale 4,000 $3.8200 11,769,000 6.8903% 

Sale 20,000 $3.8200 11,749,000 6.8786% 

Sale 4,000 $3.8200 11,745,000 6.8763% 

Sale 17,000 $3.8200 11,728,000 6.8663% 

Sale 26,000 $3.8200 11,702,000 6.8511% 

Sale 7,000 $3.8100 11,695,000 6.8470% 

Sale 20,000 $3.8000 11,675,000 
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Sale 7,000 $3.9000 10,433,000 6.1082% 

Sale 2,000 $3.9000 10,431,000 6.1070% 




